
300mH Cad Heren  Time :19:36

Heat:1

1       779     CASTERMANS MARTIJN 96 ATLA 47.06

300mH Cad Dames  Time :19:37

Heat:1

1       1268    VERSTRAETEN ANNE 96 AVT 48.21

2       1419    BRUGGEN ANNE 97 ATLA 50.57

3       1312    SMETS IBICH 97 AVZK 51.27

4       1159    CHODY MAREN 96 ACHL 54.18

5       1153    GOOSSENS JULIE 97 ACHL 54.20

Hoog Cad Heren  Time :19:50

Heat:1

1       1239    VAN GOOL PIETER 96 VMOL 1.65

2       1231    ENGELEN JEF 96 ACHL 1.50

3       692     LAPORTE VINCENT 97 AVZK 1.40

Kogel Cad Dames  Time :19:38

Heat:1

1       1268    VERSTRAETEN ANNE 96 AVT 10.70

Ver Schol Heren  Time :19:42

Heat:1

1       2930    ROBBEN LAURENT 94 ACHL 5.97 +1.3

2       3371    TEIXEIRA FLAVIO 95 ACHL 5.55 +1.0

3       3377    VAN PELT KENNETH 94 ACHL 5.40 +2.4 5.35m 0.0

4       2939    OP DE BEECK FREDERIC 95 ACHL 5.13 +1.5

5       2945    VAN VLERKEN DAAN 95 ACHL 4.92 +0.2

6       2943    HOREMANS TOBI 95 ACHL 4.79 +0.4

Speer J/S Heren  Time :19:53

Heat:1

1       3271    VAN ECHELPOEL BEN 80 RCT 53.70

2       5965    ROBBEN BART 70 ACHL 40.37

3       2433    PEETERS HANS 83 ACHL 30.85

4       2600    SCHILLEWAERT DIRK 82 LOOI 29.26

5       2428    GOOSSENS BJORN 87 ACHL 24.63

6       7301    BAYENS LOUIS 35 ARAC 16.75

7       2423    PEETERS T21 ROB 87 LYRA 16.40

Hamer J/S Dames  Time :19:28

Heat:1

1       1742    VANUYTVEN VALENTIEN 89 ACHL 32.16
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Polsstok AC Dames (vanaf 1m80) 1m80 Time :20:10

Heat:1

1       2736    JACOBS SANDRA 95 LOOI 2.70

2       2899    VAN EYNDHOVEN ELS 95 ABES 2.50

3       49      IMBO KRISTEL 96 RESC 2.40

4       1074    MASELIS IRIS 96 ABES 2.20

5       2972    VAN HAL SHAUNI 95 ACHL 2.00

Polsstok AC Heren (vanaf 1m80)  Time :20:08

Heat:1

1       1091    BIENENS MICHIEL 96 ACHL 3.10

Hamer W50-70 Dames  Time :19:29

Heat:1

1       3674    PAPS MARIA 48 LOOI 28.05

400mH Sch + J/S Dames  Time :19:38

Heat:1

1       9620    BAAT BIANCA 92 NED 64.03

2       1216    IVO KAAT 90 SGOL 67.70

3       2715    NIJSTEN CHELSEY 94 GENK 68.23

4       297     ACKX ELINE 93 LOOI 70.59

5       1884    VERBOVEN CHARLOTTE 91 ACHL 72.49

6       4182    THYS VERONIQUE 76 ACHL 79.85

400mH Schol Heren  Time :20:13

Heat:1

1       2934    VERREYDT YENTL 95 ACHL 62.10

400mH J/S Heren  Time :20:13

Heat:1

1       2960    MICHIELSEN TOM 87 ATAC 60.77

2       2787    KRIJNEN FILIP 91 ESAK 62.18

3       2600    SCHILLEWAERT DIRK 82 LOOI 65.81

4       5951    WILLEMSEN KOEN 72 ACHL 66.01

200m Cad Dames  Time :20:15

Heat:1      Wind : 1.2

1       984     EILERS RAGNA 96 OLSE 27.51

2       1683    JANSSENS IRIS 96 ACHL 29.42

3       1153    GOOSSENS JULIE 97 ACHL 29.79

4       1159    CHODY MAREN 96 ACHL 30.25

5       1282    VAN GOOL SOFIE 96 VMOL 30.68

6       49      IMBO KRISTEL 96 RESC 31.98
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200m Schol Dames  Time :19:56

Heat:1      Wind : 2.0

1       3030    HANSSENS ANNELIES 95 ACHL 26.58

2       2895    TALLOEN LOUISE 95 ACBR 28.52

3       2972    VAN HAL SHAUNI 95 ACHL 29.06

4       2961    GOOSSENS ANDREA 94 ACHL 31.10

200m J/S Dames  Time :19:56

Heat:1      Wind : 1.1

1       9621    LERNOUT SAMANTHA 91 NED 27.29

2       259     VERMERSCH SKROLAN 92 SGOL 27.61

3       3557    PEETERMANS ILSE 70 ACHL 27.99

4       3674    PAPS MARIA 48 LOOI 37.73

Speer Schol Heren  Time :20:12

Heat:1

1       2577    VAN DYCK GIL 94 AVZK 45.51

2       2797    HANNES MICHIEL 95 OLSE 40.01

3       2934    VERREYDT YENTL 95 ACHL 38.59

200m Cad Heren  Time :20:06

Heat:1      Wind : 0.8

1       1111    MEES JEF 96 ACHL 23.27

2       1239    VAN GOOL PIETER 96 VMOL 25.33

3       1113    PEETERS RUBEN 97 ACHL 25.52

4       1688    MOORTGAT OLIVIER 96 ACHL 26.33

5       1093    VAN REUSEL JENS 97 ACHL 29.25

200m Schol Heren  Time :20:15

Heat:1      Wind : 1.8

1       3371    TEIXEIRA FLAVIO 95 ACHL 24.00

2       3377    VAN PELT KENNETH 94 ACHL 24.21

3       2939    OP DE BEECK FREDERIC 95 ACHL 24.75

4       2945    VAN VLERKEN DAAN 95 ACHL 25.29

5       2943    HOREMANS TOBI 95 ACHL 25.43

200m J/S Heren  Time :20:16

Heat:1      Wind : 0.7

1       699     DE PAUW BRENT 93 ACHL 23.66

2       2432    VAN DEN BOSSCHE BRIAN 89 ACHL 24.00

3       6447    DECKERS HERMAN 50 ACHL 28.34

4       5994    HEYLEN GUSTAAF 46 ACHL 36.43
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Kogel Cad Heren  Time :20:47

Heat:1

1       1111    MEES JEF 96 ACHL 12.46

2       1095    COOL SIEBE 96 ACHL 9.87

3       692     LAPORTE VINCENT 97 AVZK 9.46

4       1091    BIENENS MICHIEL 96 ACHL 8.81

Hoog Cad Dames  Time :20:58

Heat:1

1       1683    JANSSENS IRIS 96 ACHL 1.45

2       1312    SMETS IBICH 97 AVZK 1.40

3       1169    WOUTERS PAULIEN 96 ACHL 1.35

3       984     EILERS RAGNA 96 OLSE 1.35

Ver Schol Dames  Time :20:53

Heat:1

1       3030    HANSSENS ANNELIES 95 ACHL 4.53 -0.1

2       2972    VAN HAL SHAUNI 95 ACHL 4.19 +0.9

3       2929    VAN EEKERT SIEL 94 ATAC 4.17 +1.2

4       2895    TALLOEN LOUISE 95 ACBR 4.13 +0.5

5       3168    LAMBREGTS YLEN 94 ATAC 3.97 +1.7

6       2961    GOOSSENS ANDREA 94 ACHL 3.92 +1.5

7       3031    VERHOEVEN HANNELORE 95 ACHL 3.53 +0.6

Hoog J/S Dames  Time :21:06

Heat:1

1       1430    MAES MARJAN 83 ATAC 1.60

2       1561    POELMANS ISABEL 81 ACHL 1.60

3       4182    THYS VERONIQUE 76 ACHL 1.30

Hamer Sen + M35-45 Heren  Time :21:22

Heat:1

1       3072    VAN DEN SCHOOR TIM 85 ACHL 48.98

2       7486    GIEGHASE PETER 66 VMOL 43.89

3       2725    VAN CAMPENHOUT JANNICK 91 ZWAT 41.91

4       2428    GOOSSENS BJORN 87 ACHL 34.47

5       2600    SCHILLEWAERT DIRK 82 LOOI 29.15

6       2433    PEETERS HANS 83 ACHL 19.06

7       2960    MICHIELSEN TOM 87 ATAC 18.01

Hamer M50-55 Heren  Time :21:20

Heat:1

9999    Geen deelnemers NM
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Hamer M60-65 Heren  Time :21:19

Heat:1

1       5647    OOMS GERARD 49 VMOL 34.16

2       5994    HEYLEN GUSTAAF 46 ACHL 16.97

3       6917    WUYTS ALBERT 43 ACHL 15.56

Hamer M70-75 Heren  Time :21:19

Heat:1

1       7301    BAYENS LOUIS 35 ARAC 16.61

Hamer M80+ Heren  Time :21:21

Heat:1

9999    Geen deelnemers NM

Speer J/S Dames  Time :21:03

Heat:1

1       1561    POELMANS ISABEL 81 ACHL 33.84

2       449     VAN LOO LAURANNE 93 LIER 31.00

3       4182    THYS VERONIQUE 76 ACHL 15.99

4       3674    PAPS MARIA 48 LOOI 11.35

Polsstok AC Heren (vanaf 3m)  Time :21:00

Heat:1

1       5951    WILLEMSEN KOEN 72 ACHL 3.20

2930    ROBBEN LAURENT 94 ACHL NM

Mijl Cad + J/S Dames  Time :21:04

Heat:1

1       1489    VAN GESTEL BO 90 VMOL 5:28.58

2       3452    STAES ANNIE 62 ATAC 5:51.52

3       1152    BERRENS LOTTE 96 ACHL 6:00.64

4       1429    MAES KATHLEEN 85 ATAC 6:20.69

5       49      IMBO KRISTEL 96 RESC 7:20.14

Ver Sen Heren  Time :21:27

Heat:1

1       5965    ROBBEN BART 70 ACHL 5.55 +0.0

2       5945    BIENENS JOHAN 63 ACHL 4.46 +0.4

3       2433    PEETERS HANS 83 ACHL 4.17 +0.8

4       5994    HEYLEN GUSTAAF 46 ACHL 3.47 +0.5
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Mijl Cad+Sch+J/S Heren  Time :21:28

Heat:1

1       2409    VALGAEREN SAM 90 HULS 4:32.33

2       5379    HEYDE LUCIEN 56 KAAG 4:39.80 BR M55

3       4696    MECHELINCK MARC 59 RIEM 4:44.61

4       5045    SPIESSENS KOEN 71 SPBO 4:46.79

5       2636    VAN GENECHTEN WOUTER 94 LOOI 4:47.93

6       5277    JACQUEMYN TONY 67 RCG 4:48.67

7       1496    HANNES BRYAN 96 GEEL 4:58.61

8       2937    MAEYNINCKX JONAS 94 ACHL 5:01.46

9       5013    DE BONDT WALTER 68 SPBO 5:10.92

10      718     DE BOECK NIKOLAI 96 ACW 5:14.63

11      2600    SCHILLEWAERT DIRK 82 LOOI 5:25.55

12      5951    WILLEMSEN KOEN 72 ACHL 5:29.62

13      6487    VAN ASSCHE PIERRE 44 SPBO 5:47.08

14      6920    DE PAUW RUDY 46 ACHL 6:25.31

Speer Schol Dames  Time :21:38

Heat:1

1       2929    VAN EEKERT SIEL 94 ATAC 24.58

2       3168    LAMBREGTS YLEN 94 ATAC 22.32

3       3031    VERHOEVEN HANNELORE 95 ACHL 21.81

4       3030    HANSSENS ANNELIES 95 ACHL 18.77

5       2961    GOOSSENS ANDREA 94 ACHL 14.47

6       2972    VAN HAL SHAUNI 95 ACHL 13.49


